  WDEMC5309
EMI Reduction IC
Revision: 13-Jan-2010 www.embom.com
1
Features
1.65V – 3.6V, 1x Ultra Low Power Mobile EMI Reduction IC
 FCC approved method of EMI attenuation
 Non-PLL phase controlled Active EMI management

Application Schematic
R1/R2 : Option by Open or 0Ω
Ordering Information
Part
Number
Temp.
Grade
Indicator
Temp
Grade
Temp
Range
IC
Marking
IC
Package Tape & Reel
WDEMC5309C C Commercial 0°~70°C 504C
2mm x 2mm
8L WDFN 4,000 pcs /Reel
WDEMC5309I I Industrial -20°~85°C 504I
WDEMC5309E E Automotive AEC Q100 Grade 2 -40°~105°C 504E
WDEMC5309A A Automotive AEC Q100 Grade 1 -40°~125°C 504A
XXXT
YWWW
XXX: Part Code
T: Temperature Grade